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UKAFWSA Championships Bob Men 2024

Rangliste Lauf 1 / 2er Bob / 21.02.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 Gleeson Nick 5.16 (1) 17.50 (1) 27.64 (1) 40.52 (1) 50.24 (1) 1:00.02 (1) 49.381 (1) 103.685 (1) 138.308 (1) 1:07.56 (1) 1:07.56

2 Stephens Shanwayne 5.49 (2) 18.14 (2) 28.43 (2) 41.44 (2) 51.26 (2) 1:01.08 (2) 47.673 (2) 102.379 (2) 138.094 (2) 1:08.67 (2) 1:08.67 1.11 1.11

3 Harvey Anthony 5.63 (5) 18.41 (5) 28.81 (5) 41.95 (5) 51.91 (3) 1:01.99 (3) 47.033 (6) 101.082 (4) 134.165 (4) 1:09.87 (3) 1:09.87 1.20 2.31

4 Allner Owen 5.57 (4) 18.32 (4) 28.75 (3) 41.93 (4) 51.93 (5) 1:02.00 (4) 47.264 (4) 101.084 (3) 133.984 (5) 1:09.91 (4) 1:09.91 0.04 2.35

5 Brown Strangely 5.65 (6) 18.41 (5) 28.76 (4) 41.86 (3) 51.92 (4) 1:02.03 (5) 47.039 (5) 100.054 (6) 134.257 (3) 1:09.93 (5) 1:09.93 0.02 2.37

6 Crump James 5.95 (7) 18.89 (7) 29.36 (7) 42.58 (7) 52.64 (6) 1:02.76 (6) 46.101 (7) 99.954 (7) 133.002 (6) 1:10.73 (6) 1:10.73 0.80 3.17

7 Ellis Gabriel 5.52 (3) 18.29 (3) 28.83 (6) 42.40 (6) 52.94 (7) 1:03.41 (8) 47.399 (3) 95.235 (10) 130.856 (7) 1:11.56 (7) 1:11.56 0.83 4.00

8 Spence Aaron 6.00 (8) 19.08 (8) 29.71 (8) 43.40 (9) 53.81 (9) 1:04.37 (9) 45.704 (8) 96.722 (8) 127.554 (10) 1:12.86 (8) 1:12.86 1.30 5.30

9 Morley Alex 6.52 (11) 19.88 (10) 30.61 (10) 44.36 (10) 54.88 (10) 1:05.43 (10) 44.131 (10) 95.506 (9) 129.505 (8) 1:14.11 (9) 1:14.11 1.25 6.55

10 Howe Will 6.04 (9) 19.15 (9) 29.71 (8) 43.05 (8) 53.07 (8) 1:03.16 (7) 45.594 (9) 100.350 (5) 129.010 (9) 1:14.24 (10) 1:14.24 0.13 6.68

11 Taylor Wayne 6.49 (10) 20.05 (11) 31.05 (11) 45.07 (11) 55.82 (11) 1:06.59 (11) 43.641 (11) 93.324 (11) 126.786 (11) 1:15.14 (11) 1:15.14 0.90 7.58




